Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone:
Reg. No. 3
Ya

FAIR E:

-

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
021 - 8073511

NOHN\OqumN\oq
No: 4110261833
FLO-ID 28503

t Re

Customer Order Date:
01.11.2023

Customer Order Number:
Slie

KWV Order Number:
110872761
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :  115.009kg

REMARKS: “FOR. ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

queriessa@kwv.co.za
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Bug. Stag 10(15x20ml)

Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot | CS

cIa0 Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

JImagin Classic Gin 6x750ml
Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter HoAmemoBHy
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iaborie Cap Class Nect Rose 6X750ml | CS
KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2022 Ccs
cs
Ccs

x 750
x 2000
x 750
x 750
x 750
x 750
x 20
x 20
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1.0 558.42 15.50
1.0 556.92 2.80
1.0 815.82 2.70
1.0 382.74
1.0 753.54
362.52 5.60
1,452.00 5.10
1,452.00 5.10

1,452.00
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471.86 471.86
541.33 541.33
793.79 793.79
382.74 382.74
753.54 753.54
342.22 684.44
1,377.95 2,755.90
1,377.95 1,377.95

.| 1,377.95 .2,755.90
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70.78 542.64
81.20 622.53
119.07 912.86
57.41 440.15
113.03 866.57
102.67 787.11
413.39 3,169.29
206.69 1,584.64

413.3. 3,169.28

Delivered by

. 30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
' MAHOGANY. RIDGE .

. WESTMEAD

'Liguor, Runnet Durban

Received in
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good order
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o Name s ..

{Signature:’

Date:

Depot Signature
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Payment Terms:
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Currency:. -ZAR: o ool

Bank Details:
Name:

|Acc 1163005328 .6845..

Cheque “#gg
Warshay Investments. (Pty) Ltd




